RESULT

Bachelor of Science- Il Semester (Session: Even Semester Supplementary Examination)

Sr.
No.
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10

12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24

25

26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39

Enrolment No.

961962310004
961962310024
961962310032
961962310043
961962310046
961962310048
961962310051
961962310052

961962310054

961962310055
961962310062
961962310067
961962310073
961962310074
961962310075
961962310095
961962310100
961962310105
961962310116
961962310117
961962310119
961962310123
961962310125
961962310131

961962310135

961962310139
961962310140
961962310143
961962310144
961962310146
961962310148
961962310149
961962310151
961962310152
961962310154
961962310155
961962310158
961962310159
961962310160

Name

KULDIP BORAH

LOVITA DEORI

LIPI BISWAS

JUGAL KISHORE GOGOI
NIPU GOGOI
SHRADDHA LIMBU
RASMITA MONDAL
RATNA BAHADUR KARKI

DAINA CHUTIA

BIKASH SARMAH
UTTAM TAMANG
SANKUL GOGOI
UKROSEN DOLEY
GOUROQV GOGOI
SUMAN GOHAIN

HEM CHANDRA PEGU
AKIDA NASRIN

USHA DOLEY

NAGMA KHATUN
JASPAINE PEGU
BEDANTA BIKAS SARMAH
BITU SAIKIA

CHITRA RANJAN SAIKIA
DEBANGARAJ BORUAH

ABHINASH BHATTARAI

MANASH PROTIM SAIKIA
DHURBAJYOTI NEOG
DIBYA JYOTI GAYAN
SAHINA BEGUM
UTTAM DAS
TINADOLEY
PURNIMA PEGU
CHITRA JYOTI GAM
PROSENJIT MORANG
ANKUR KHAUND
YUVRAJ KONWAR
HIRONMOY MORANG
MONAM PEGU
RUJINA BEGUM

SGPA

6.95

6.80

6.90

7.15

6.70

5.70
5.80
6.60

6.65

6.45

7.40

CGPA

6.93

5.13

5.90

6.88

6.60

5.28
4.55
6.60

7.00

6.35

7.15

Remarks

Promoted
Promoted
Promoted
Promoted
Passed
Promoted
Passed

Promoted
Promoted

Passed
Promoted
Promoted
Promoted
Promoted
Promoted
Promoted
Promoted
Promoted

Passed
Promoted
Promoted
Promoted
Promoted

Passed
Promoted

Promoted
Promoted
Passed
Passed
Passed
Promoted
Promoted
Passed
Promoted
Passed
Promoted
Promoted
Promoted

Passed

Course Code(s) in which
student obtained "less than P

Grade
MIN-5-CHE-201

MAJ-5-BOT-201 MIN-5-CHE-201

MAJ-5-BOT-201
MIN-5-CHE-201

MAJ-5-BOT-201

MAJ-5-BOT-201

MAJ-5-BOT-201 MIN-5-ZO0-201

SEC-3-ECO-201

MIN-5-MTH-201
MIN-5-STS-201
MIN-5-STS-201
MIN-5-MTH-201

MIN-5-BOT-201 SEC-3-MTH-201
MAJ-5-CHE-201 MIN-5-PHY-201
MAJ-5-CHE-201 SEC-3-Z00-201
MAJ-5-CHE-201 MIN-5-PHY-201

MAJ-5-CHE-201 SEC-3-Z00-201

MAJ-5-CHE-201

MAJ-5-CHE-201 MIN-5-MTH-201

MAJ-5-CHE-201

AEC-2-HIN-201 MIN-5-CHE-201

SEC-3-BOT-201
AEC-2-HIN-201

AEC-2-HIN-201 MIN-5-CHE-201

MIN-5-PHY-201

AEC-2-HIN-201 MIN-5-STS-201

MIN-5-STS-201

MIN-5-ANT-201
MIN-5-ANT-201
MIN-5-CHE-201



Sr.
No.

40
41
42
43

44

45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54

55

56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76

77

78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87

Enrolment No.

961962310167
961962310172
961962310183
961962310184

961962310185

961962310186
961962310190
961962310193
961962310200
961962310203
961962310205
961962310208
961962310213
961962310214
961962310215

961962310218

961962310219
961962310221
961962310222
961962310223
961962310224
961962310248
961962310254
961962310255
961962310256
961962310261
961962310265
961962310273
961962310281
961962310282
961962310288
961962310290
961962310294
961962310299
961962310303
961962310313
961962310319

961962310320

961962310327
961962310329
961962310333
961962310338
961962310351
961962310359
961962310360
961962310361
961962310362
961962310366

Name SGPA CGPA

KIRAN SAIKIA

CHIRANJEEB HAZARIKA

NIHA DOLEY 6.35 5.28
RAHUL DOLEY

DHIRAJ BALLAV
RAJKHOWA

BISWAJIT SAIKIA

BIKI DAS

MISS PARISMITA GOGOI
AMARJYOTI KAMAN
BISHWAJIT DAW
CHANDAN CHETRY
PANKAJ CHUTIA
BISHAL CHETRY

SRI CHAMPAK BHUYAN
PURNIMA UPADHYAY

RAHUL TAMANG

KAKOLI TAMULI 8.30 8.05
KAILASH BORGOHAIN

HARIKRISHNA TAID

ANANYA DAS

JATIN DOLEY

DHARITRI GOGOI

TINKU SARKAR

BABY RIMA KAMAN

MRITUNJOY MORANG 7.00 7.23
HIRALAL UPADHYAY

ANSHUMAN MILI

PADMARAM PEGU

CHINKU MONI BORANG 6.35 5.90
LAKHINANDAN MUDOI

AHSAN ULLAH

MANASJYOTIDUTTA

SANJIBANI LAHON 6.40 5.90
JAYSHREE SAIKIA

RITU KHANDAL

PALLABI SONOWAL

JUBLEE AUGUSTY 7.15 7.23

MAYABOTI DOLEY

NAMITA BORAH 7.40 7.03
NAYAN BASUMATARY

MONURANJAN BORUAH

DIGANTA DAS

JANISHA BORAH

TWINA BURAGOHAIN

HORSHITA HAZARIKA

VELENTINA SAHU

ARPANA BORDOLOI 7.00 7.20
BINISHA BORAH THENGAL

Remarks

Promoted
Promoted
Passed

Promoted
Promoted

Promoted
Promoted
Promoted
Promoted
Promoted
Promoted
Promoted
Promoted
Promoted

Promoted
Promoted

Passed
Promoted
Promoted
Promoted
Promoted
Promoted
Promoted
Promoted

Passed
Promoted
Promoted
Promoted

Passed
Promoted
Promoted
Promoted

Passed
Promoted
Promoted
Promoted

Passed
Promoted

Passed
Promoted
Promoted
Promoted
Promoted
Promoted
Promoted
Promoted

Passed

Promoted

Course Code(s) in which
student obtained "less than P
Grade

MAJ-5-MTH-201
MAJ-5-MTH-201

MAJ-5-MTH-201
MAJ-5-MTH-201

MAJ-5-MTH-201
MAJ-5-MTH-201 MIN-5-CHE-201
MAJ-5-MTH-201
MAJ-5-MTH-201
MAJ-5-MTH-201 MIN-5-ECO-201
MAJ-5-MTH-201
MAJ-5-MTH-201
MAJ-5-MTH-201
MAJ-5-MTH-201
MAJ-5-MTH-201

MAJ-5-MTH-201 MDC-3-ANT-201
MIN-5-CHE-201

MAJ-5-MTH-201 MIN-5-CHE-201
MAJ-5-MTH-201
MAJ-5-MTH-201
MAJ-5-MTH-201
MIN-5-MTH-201
MIN-5-MTH-201
MIN-5-MTH-201

MIN-5-MTH-201
MIN-5-MTH-201
MIN-5-MTH-201

MIN-5-MTH-201
MDC-3-CSC-201
MIN-5-MTH-201

MIN-5-BOT-201
MIN-5-MTH-201
MIN-5-CHE-201 SEC-3-Z00-201

MAJ-5-Z00-201 MIN-5-BOT-201
SEC-3-Z00-201

MAJ-5-Z00-201 SEC-3-BOT-201
MAJ-5-Z00-201 MIN-5-CHE-201
MAJ-5-Z00-201
MAJ-5-Z00-201
MIN-5-CHE-201
MAJ-5-Z00-201 MIN-5-CHE-201
MIN-5-CHE-201 SEC-3-Z00-201

MIN-5-CHE-201



Sr.
No.

88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
9%

97

Enrolment No.

961962310370
961962310372
961962310380
961962310381
961962310382
961962310383
961962310386
961962310388
961962311054

961962311055

Name

PARTHA PROTIM BORAH
BIRAJ DAS

NARINA DOLEY

DIPAK PAGAG

SAMEER ALAM

ASHMITA BORAH
PARTHA PROTIM GOGOI
DEEPRAJ DOLEY
RISHIRAJ KONWAR

AKASHDEEP SAIKIA

SGPA

6.05
6.50

6.20
5.85

7.15

CGPA

5.23
4.85

5.23
4.45

7.05

Remarks

Promoted
Passed
Passed

Promoted
Passed
Passed

Promoted

Promoted
Passed

Promoted

Course Code(s) in which
student obtained "less than P
Grade

MIN-5-CHE-201

SEC-3-BOT-201

MAJ-5-ECO-201
AEC-2-HIN-201 MAJ-5-ECO-201

MAJ-5-ANT-201 MIN-5-ZO0-201
SEC-3-Z00-201



