RESULT

Bachelor of Science- II Semester (Session: Even Semester Supplementary Examination)

Sr. No.	Enrolment No.	Name	SGPA	CGPA	Remarks	Course Code(s) in which student obtained "less than P Grade
1	961962310004	KULDIP BORAH			Promoted	MIN-5-CHE-201
2	961962310024	LOVITA DEORI			Promoted	MAJ-5-BOT-201 MIN-5-CHE-201
3	961962310032	LIPI BISWAS			Promoted	MAJ-5-BOT-201
4	961962310043	JUGAL KISHORE GOGOI			Promoted	MIN-5-CHE-201
5	961962310046	NIPU GOGOI	6.95	6.93	Passed	
6	961962310048	SHRADDHA LIMBU			Promoted	MAJ-5-BOT-201
7	961962310051	RASMITA MONDAL	6.80	5.13	Passed	
8	961962310052	RATNA BAHADUR KARKI			Promoted	MAJ-5-BOT-201
9	961962310054	DAINA CHUTIA			Promoted	MAJ-5-BOT-201 MIN-5-ZOO-201 SEC-3-ECO-201
10	961962310055	BIKASH SARMAH	6.90	5.90	Passed	
11	961962310062	UTTAM TAMANG			Promoted	MIN-5-MTH-201
12	961962310067	SANKUL GOGOI			Promoted	MIN-5-STS-201
13	961962310073	UKROSEN DOLEY			Promoted	MIN-5-STS-201
14	961962310074	GOUROV GOGOI			Promoted	MIN-5-MTH-201
15	961962310075	SUMAN GOHAIN			Promoted	MIN-5-BOT-201 SEC-3-MTH-201
16	961962310095	HEM CHANDRA PEGU			Promoted	MAJ-5-CHE-201 MIN-5-PHY-201
17	961962310100	AKIDA NASRIN			Promoted	MAJ-5-CHE-201 SEC-3-ZOO-201
18	961962310105	USHA DOLEY			Promoted	MAJ-5-CHE-201 MIN-5-PHY-201
19	961962310116	NAGMA KHATUN	7.15	6.88	Passed	
20	961962310117	JASPAINE PEGU			Promoted	MAJ-5-CHE-201 SEC-3-ZOO-201
21	961962310119	BEDANTA BIKAS SARMAH			Promoted	MAJ-5-CHE-201
22	961962310123	BITU SAIKIA			Promoted	MAJ-5-CHE-201 MIN-5-MTH-201
23	961962310125	CHITRA RANJAN SAIKIA			Promoted	MAJ-5-CHE-201
24	961962310131	DEBANGARAJ BORUAH	6.70	6.60	Passed	
25	961962310135	ABHINASH BHATTARAI			Promoted	AEC-2-HIN-201 MIN-5-CHE-201 SEC-3-BOT-201
26	961962310139	MANASH PROTIM SAIKIA			Promoted	AEC-2-HIN-201
27	961962310140	DHURBAJYOTI NEOG			Promoted	AEC-2-HIN-201 MIN-5-CHE-201
28	961962310143	DIBYA JYOTI GAYAN	5.70	5.28	Passed	
29	961962310144	SAHINA BEGUM	5.80	4.55	Passed	
30	961962310146	UTTAM DAS	6.60	6.60	Passed	
31	961962310148	TINA DOLEY			Promoted	MIN-5-PHY-201
32	961962310149	PURNIMA PEGU			Promoted	AEC-2-HIN-201 MIN-5-STS-201
33	961962310151	CHITRA JYOTI GAM	6.65	7.00	Passed	
34	961962310152	PROSENJIT MORANG			Promoted	MIN-5-STS-201
35	961962310154	ANKUR KHAUND	6.45	6.35	Passed	
36	961962310155	YUVRAJ KONWAR			Promoted	MIN-5-ANT-201
37	961962310158	HIRONMOY MORANG			Promoted	MIN-5-ANT-201
38	961962310159	MONAM PEGU			Promoted	MIN-5-CHE-201
39	961962310160	RUJINA BEGUM	7.40	7.15	Passed	

Sr. No.	Enrolment No.	Name	SGPA	CGPA	Remarks	Course Code(s) in which student obtained "less than P Grade
40	961962310167	KIRAN SAIKIA			Promoted	MAJ-5-MTH-201
41	961962310172	CHIRANJEEB HAZARIKA			Promoted	MAJ-5-MTH-201
42	961962310183	NIHA DOLEY	6.35	5.28	Passed	
43	961962310184	RAHUL DOLEY			Promoted	MAJ-5-MTH-201
44	961962310185	DHIRAJ BALLAV RAJKHOWA			Promoted	MAJ-5-MTH-201
45	961962310186	BISWAJIT SAIKIA			Promoted	MAJ-5-MTH-201
46	961962310190	BIKI DAS			Promoted	MAJ-5-MTH-201 MIN-5-CHE-201
47	961962310193	MISS PARISMITA GOGOI			Promoted	MAJ-5-MTH-201
48	961962310200	AMARJYOTI KAMAN			Promoted	MAJ-5-MTH-201
49	961962310203	BISHWAJIT DAW			Promoted	MAJ-5-MTH-201 MIN-5-ECO-201
50	961962310205	CHANDAN CHETRY			Promoted	MAJ-5-MTH-201
51	961962310208	PANKAJ CHUTIA			Promoted	MAJ-5-MTH-201
52	961962310213	BISHAL CHETRY			Promoted	MAJ-5-MTH-201
53	961962310214	SRI CHAMPAK BHUYAN			Promoted	MAJ-5-MTH-201
54	961962310215	PURNIMA UPADHYAY			Promoted	MAJ-5-MTH-201
55	961962310218	RAHUL TAMANG			Promoted	MAJ-5-MTH-201 MDC-3-ANT-201 MIN-5-CHE-201
56	961962310219	KAKOLI TAMULI	8.30	8.05	Passed	
57	961962310221	KAILASH BORGOHAIN			Promoted	MAJ-5-MTH-201 MIN-5-CHE-201
58	961962310222	HARIKRISHNA TAID			Promoted	MAJ-5-MTH-201
59	961962310223	ANANYA DAS			Promoted	MAJ-5-MTH-201
60	961962310224	JATIN DOLEY			Promoted	MAJ-5-MTH-201
61	961962310248	DHARITRI GOGOI			Promoted	MIN-5-MTH-201
62	961962310254	TINKU SARKAR			Promoted	MIN-5-MTH-201
63	961962310255	BABY RIMA KAMAN		•••	Promoted	MIN-5-MTH-201
64	961962310256	MRITUNJOY MORANG	7.00	7.23	Passed	WIIN-3-WITH-201
		HIRALAL UPADHYAY			Promoted	MIN-5-MTH-201
65	961962310261 961962310265	ANSHUMAN MILI			Promoted	MIN-5-MTH-201
66						
67	961962310273	PADMARAM PEGU			Promoted	MIN-5-MTH-201
68	961962310281	CHINKU MONI BORANG	6.35	5.90	Passed	MINI E MATILLOOA
69	961962310282	LAKHINANDAN MUDOI			Promoted	MIN-5-MTH-201
70	961962310288	AHSAN ULLAH			Promoted	MDC-3-CSC-201
71	961962310290	MANASJYOTI DUTTA			Promoted	MIN-5-MTH-201
72	961962310294	SANJIBANI LAHON	6.40	5.90	Passed	
73	961962310299	JAYSHREE SAIKIA			Promoted	MIN-5-BOT-201
74	961962310303	RITU KHANDAL			Promoted	MIN-5-MTH-201
75	961962310313	PALLABI SONOWAL			Promoted	MIN-5-CHE-201 SEC-3-ZOO-201
76 77	961962310319 961962310320	JUBLEE AUGUSTY MAYABOTI DOLEY	7.15	7.23	Passed Promoted	MAJ-5-ZOO-201 MIN-5-BOT-201
						SEC-3-ZOO-201
78	961962310327	NAMITA BORAH	7.40	7.03	Passed	MALE 700 004 050 0 507 51
79	961962310329	NAYAN BASUMATARY			Promoted	MAJ-5-ZOO-201 SEC-3-BOT-201
80	961962310333	MONURANJAN BORUAH			Promoted	MAJ-5-ZOO-201 MIN-5-CHE-201
81	961962310338	DIGANTA DAS			Promoted	MAJ-5-ZOO-201
82	961962310351	JANISHA BORAH			Promoted	MAJ-5-ZOO-201
83	961962310359	TWINA BURAGOHAIN			Promoted	MIN-5-CHE-201
84	961962310360	HORSHITA HAZARIKA			Promoted	MAJ-5-ZOO-201 MIN-5-CHE-201
85	961962310361	VELENTINA SAHU			Promoted	MIN-5-CHE-201 SEC-3-ZOO-201
86	961962310362	ARPANA BORDOLOI	7.00	7.20	Passed	
87	961962310366	BINISHA BORAH THENGAL			Promoted	MIN-5-CHE-201

Sr. No.	Enrolment No.	Name	SGPA	CGPA	Remarks	Course Code(s) in which student obtained "less than P Grade
88	961962310370	PARTHA PROTIM BORAH			Promoted	MIN-5-CHE-201
89	961962310372	BIRAJ DAS	6.05	5.23	Passed	
90	961962310380	NARINA DOLEY	6.50	4.85	Passed	
91	961962310381	DIPAK PAGAG			Promoted	SEC-3-BOT-201
92	961962310382	SAMEER ALAM	6.20	5.23	Passed	
93	961962310383	ASHMITA BORAH	5.85	4.45	Passed	
94	961962310386	PARTHA PROTIM GOGOI			Promoted	MAJ-5-ECO-201
95	961962310388	DEEPRAJ DOLEY			Promoted	AEC-2-HIN-201 MAJ-5-ECO-201
96	961962311054	RISHIRAJ KONWAR	7.15	7.05	Passed	
97	961962311055	AKASHDEEP SAIKIA			Promoted	MAJ-5-ANT-201 MIN-5-ZOO-201 SEC-3-ZOO-201